
 
 
 

Student Success, Excellence and Technology Fee Advisory Committee 
(SSETF) 

 
 

Cathy Busalacchi 
Associate Vie President 
Campus Life and 
Executive Director, Student Union 
Office Number:  4-6310 
Cathy.Busalacchi@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires:  October 18, 2014 
 
 
Bill Campsey 
Professor 
Accounting and Finance 
Office Number:  4-3428 
Billy.Campsey@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires:  October 18, 2014 
 
 
Cathy Cheal 
Associate Vice President and Senior 
Academic Technology Officer 
Academic Technology 
Office Number: 4-7405 
Catheryn.Cheal@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires: Ex-officio 
 
 
Ellen Junn 
Provost and Vice President for 
Academic Affairs 
Office Number: 4-2400 
Ellen.Junn@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires: Ex-officio 
 
Josee Larochelle 
Associate Vice President, Finance 
Chair of Committee 
Office Number:  4-1550 
Josee.Larochelle@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires:  Ex-officio 
 

 
Kyle Tamblyn 
Director, Student Fee Affairs 
Associate Students 
Office Number 4-6417 
Kyle.Tamblyn@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires: October 18, 2014 
 
 
Marie Tuite 
Senior Associate Athletics Director and 
Chief Operating Officer 
Intercollegiate Athletics 
Office Number:  4-1730 
Marie.Tuite@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires:  October 18, 2014 
 
 
Terry Vahey 
Associate Vice President and Deputy 
Chief Information Officer 
Information Technology Services 
Office Number: 4-7808 
Terry.Vahey@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires: Ex-officio 
 
 
Calvin Worsnup 
President  
Associate Students 
Office Number: 4-6244 
Calvin.Worsnup@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires: Ex-officio 
 
Lyna Heiden 
Vice Chair of Academic Senate 
Office # 4-2442 
Lynda.Heiden@sjsu.edu 
Term Expires: October 18, 2014 
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